
COMM SW COR OF SEC, BEING ON
C/L OF CR-240, RUN N 2278.44
FT FOR POB, CONT N 349.49 FT,

ELKINS ELMER
538 SW PINE RIDGE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-15-00447-205

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

12515.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/13/2016 DF 10.40 15,820 85,500 2,520 13,300

STANDARD
3

30,726
13,922
98,800
60,468
27,927
32,541

HX HB DX 30,000
2,541

143,448
0

143,448

1186/1325 12/24/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUANA Y ELKINS

ELMER ELKINS

1029/0297 10/25/2004 WD Q V 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY J ODELL

ELMER & JUANA Y ELK
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BLDG:1:2: MH WITH ADDITIONS

SALE:1:1: LOT 5 PINE RIDGE ACRES

26757 TR/TRAILER 189 02/14/2008

2009HX Base Yr

538 SW PINE RIDGE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,335 95.9000 57.54 76,816 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1160

BAS 112 100 112 2,578

BAS 404 100 404 9,298

BAS 644 100 644 14,822

UOP 140 25 35 806

UOP 560 25 140 3,222

1,860 1,335 30,726

BAS= W46 UOP= W10 S14 E10 N14$ S14 BAS= S12 E43 N12 W10 S8
W14 N8 W19$ E19 BAS= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E27 N14 $ UOP= N10 W56
S10 E56$.

BAS

46

14

19

27

14UOP

10

14

10

14

BAS12

43

12

10

8

14

8

19

BAS8

14

8

14

UOP 10

56

10

56

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 15 180.00 UT 11.00 11.00 60 2009 2009 3 60 1,188

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 360

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 26 468.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 702

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 14 48 672.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 672

7 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 42 54 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

13,922

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 13,300

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


